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2023 Catch | Photograph | Release Results FISHING

2023

State / Category Place Length First Surname Suburb Angler No
NSW/ACT Bream 1st 46.3cm John Hough Wyee Point 79294
NSW/ACT Bream 2nd 44.1cm Andrew Jessop Koolewong 61260
NSW/ACT Bream 3rd 43.7cm Linkin Yates Chisholm 29427
NSW/ACT Bream Jr 1st 47.9cm Harley Risby Kincumber 34386
NSW/ACT Bream Jr2nd 42.9cm Kai Pender Shoalhaven Heads 80853
NSW/ACT Bream Jr3rd 42.8cm will Hansen* Wingham 81020
NSW/ACT Bream Mystery Length 1 38.2cm 38.2cm Justin Pearce* West Kempsey 93114
NSW/ACT Bream Mystery Length 2 35.3cm 35.3cm Tom Scott* Tura Beach 49776

*Countback: Will Hansen upload Sun 12.26pm; Justin Pearce upload Sun 7.14pm; Tom Scott upload Sun 6.08pm

NSW/ACT Flathead 1st 92.9cm Laurence Benn Casino 13627
NSW/ACT Flathead 2nd 91.3cm Paul Busch Coledale 14781
NSW/ACT Flathead 3rd 91.0cm Brendon Hepworth Tinonee 45600
NSW/ACT Flathead Jr 1st 84.5cm Tom Wheatley Port Macquarie 96439
NSW/ACT Flathead Jr2nd 79.5cm Kenneth Lewis San Remo 48145
NSW/ACT Flathead Jr3rd 77.5cm Bradley Braddick Bewong 28787
NSW/ACT Flathead Mystery Length 1 74.5cm 74.8cm Madeleine Haines* Sunshine 69057
NSW/ACT Flathead Mystery Length 2 60.0cm 60.0cm Darren Webb* Mount Warrigal 60468

*Countback: Madeleine Haines upload Sun 6.19pm; Darren Webb upload Sun 1.33pm

NSW/ACT Luderick 1st 44.2cm Justin Cranston Yamba 58127
NSW/ACT Luderick 2nd 43.1cm Garry Pearson Woodford 28429
NSW/ACT Luderick 3rd 43.0cm Callum Carmont West Ballina 96428
NSW/ACT Luderick Jr 1st 39.5cm Nancy Godfree Hinchinbrook 57624
NSW/ACT Luderick Jr 2nd 36.6cm Mia Bursle* Coffs Harbour 91630
NSW/ACT Luderick Jr3rd 36.6cm Lachie Harper* Orange 44563
NSW/ACT Luderick Mystery Length 1 38.1cm 38.0cm Shane Bursle Coffs Harbour 32682
NSW/ACT Luderick Mystery Length 2 36.5cm 36.3cm Mick Martin* Kings Point 73892

*Countback: Mia Bursle upload Sun 4.40pm; Lachie Harper upload Sun 6.23pm; Mick Martin upload Sun 6.05pm



2023 Catch | Photograph | Release Results

State / Category

NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor
NSW/ACT Tailor

Honorable Mention to Cooper Reid NSW Tailor 48.5cm and 2nd NSW Jr Whiting
Honorable Mention to Mia Bursle NSW Tailor 47.3cm and 2nd NSW Jr Luderick

NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting
NSW/ACT Whiting

QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi
QLD Barramundi

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 47.0cm
Mystery Length 2 39.9cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 40.8cm
Mystery Length 2 37.4cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 89.0cm
Mystery Length 2 76.5cm

Length

75.0cm
66.0cm
59.0cm
52.4cm
48.0cm
45.3cm
47.0cm
39.9cm

45.7cm
44.8cm
44.7cm
40.5cm
39.9cm
38.5cm
40.9cm
37.4cm

117.5cm
115.2cm
111.7cm
104.6cm
89.8cm
77.2cm
88.8cm
76.3cm

First

Gary
Adrian
Mitchell
Felicity
Lochlan
Ned
Chris
Meg

Alexander
Dane
Darryl
Lewis
Cooper
Jackson
Maxlyn
Matthew

Stephen
Craig
Jordan
Aidan
Zach
Lockie
Charlie
Josh

Surname

Enkelmann
Connolly
Simonis
Mclnerney
Milevski
Hughes
Garrett
Hanrahan

Klassen
Lambert
Havers
Tolley

Reid

Havers
Davies-Long
Keen

Cruse
Ninnes
Lewis
Leibel
Kennedy
Hoare
Heron
Lyon

<5 <o

FISHING

CHALLENGE

Suburb

Araluen

North Nowra
Drummoyne
Gwandalan
Mount Warrigal
Raymond Terrace
Mylestom
Windradyne

Ballina

Belmont North
Caringbah South
Valentine
Forestville
Caringbah South
Maroubra
Erskine Park

Weipa
Bowen

Ayr

Tolga
Home Hill
Millaroo
Burketown
Rocky Point

2023

Angler No

32906
97746
23376
60305
23257
43396
84611
34502

26085
28644
55175
12219
62985
29506
40467
72726

31705
78727
31997
56686
46402
53949
83282
80065



2023 Catch | Photograph | Release Results

QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead
QLD Flathead

QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally
QLD Trevally

*Countback: Tony Scharf upload Sun 5.09pm
Honorable Mention to Preston Rai QLD Trevally 64.0cm and 1st EC Jr Bass

QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting
QLD Whiting

State / Category

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 69.5cm
Mystery Length 2 60.8cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr 2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 61.5cm
Mystery Length 2 51.5cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 38.5cm
Mystery Length 2 37.2cm

*Countback: Ashley Marsden upload Sun 4.36pm

Length

82.2cm
81.0cm
79.0cm
84.5cm
83.7cm
81.7cm
69.8cm
60.8cm

76.7cm
71.2cm
67.0cm
70.7cm
49.4cm
46.3cm
61.2cm
49.1cm

42.1cm
42.0cm
41.1cm
40.0cm
36.4cm
34.4cm
39.0cm
37.2cm

First

Graeme
Michael
David
Calab
Lochlan
Lachlan
Luke
John

Darryl
Michael
Leon
Ashley
Noah
Jack
Tony
Damian

Andrew
Phillip
John
Angus
Eli
Jessica
Ashley
Wayne

Surname

Kennedy
Hardisty
Brain
Mavall
Moore
O'Gorman
Nolen
Dockray

French
Pedulla
Ost
Pedulla
Inglis
Butler
Scharf*
Carlino

Kleinschmidt
Marsden
McCabe

Van Lathum
Marsden
Clarke
Marsden*
Nolen

<5 <o

FISHING

CHALLENGE

Suburb

Pimpama

Kalkie
Windaroo

Eli Waters
Golden Beach
Upper Coomera
Morayfield
Burbank

Weipa
Hideaway Bay
Pie Creek
Hideaway Bay
Burleigh Waters
Mooroobool
Weipa

Ningi

Rochedale South
Victoria Point
Everton Hills
Elanora
Wynnum
Oxenford
Wynnum
Elimbah

2023

Angler No

92405
21076
12574
95246
82760
27548
48897
68070

20820
58792
60198
47237
82416
47729
46571
15911

59775
93048
24875
85452
30427
80910
88901
51670



2023 Catch | Photograph | Release Results

State / Category

SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting
SASWA Whiting

SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)
SASWA Bream (all species)

TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon
TAS Australian Salmon

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 46.3cm
Mystery Length 2 41.1cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 39.1cm
Mystery Length 2 35.2cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 53.6cm
Mystery Length 2 48.9cm

Length

53.0cm
52.9cm
51.0cm
49.3cm
45.0cm
44.3cm
46.0cm
41.2cm

47.4cm
43.4cm
43.2cm
44.0cm
42.8cm
42.3cm
39.1cm
35.1cm

65.7cm
63.2cm
63.0cm
62.8cm
61.4cm
57.6cm
53.7cm
48.7cm

First

Darryl
Sean
George
Amabhli
Katie
Rose
Craig
Len

Mark
Tyson
Joseph
Thomas
Jarek

Levi
Nathanial
Mark

Douglas
Trevor
Hallie
Lexie
Cooper
Noah
Alen
Aaron

Surname

Lees
Pearce
Popa
Howard
Black
Lumsden
Martin
Dempsey

Wilkins
Tate
Gardner
Tate
Smithson
Hayden
Lindquist
Semple

Cox
Hamer
Kent
Reed
Hamer
Rooks
Lapi-An
Auton

Suburb

Greenfields
Kingscote
Waroona
Kingscote
Torbay
Bushfield
Middle Swan

Parafield Gardens

Tumby Bay
Nulsen

High Wycombe
Nulsen
Castletown
High Wycombe
Queens Park
Porongurups

Loorana

Currie

Loorana

Currie

Loorana

Currie

Midway Point
West Ulverstone

CHALLENGE

2023

Angler No

72161
12939
75184
69617
80199
51759
63192
72133

81105
59606
79757
68937
32997
49220
20835
34617

94973
58428
58884
32235
36364
43658
43000
87870
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State / Category

Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi
Top End Barramundi

Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)
Top End Trevally (all species)

VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)
VIC Bream (all species)

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 94.5cm
Mystery Length 2 78.6cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 88.0cm
Mystery Length 2 66.0cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 38.4cm
Mystery Length 2 35.5cm

Length

107.5cm
106.3cm
105.0cm
92.8cm
85.9cm
70.5cm
95.3cm
77.2cm

127.0cm
118.2cm
116.0cm
96.4cm
91.1cm
90.5cm
88.3cm
63.5cm

45.0cm
44.9cm
44.3cm
44.3cm
40.6cm
40.6cm
38.4cm
35.5cm

First

Jacob
Andrew
Sean
Kobe
Harrison
Jim
Dave
Nikita

Daniel
Joshua
Brock
Taj

Max
Summer
Emma
Tomas

Patrick
Gemma
Joel
Harry
Kaden
Aydan
David
Andrew

Surname

Lewis
Westlake
Spicer
McElwee
McElwee
Smith
Weston
Taylor

Browne
Fitzgerald
Shepherd
Lovell
Lovell
Jeffs
Ferguson
Frantom

Taylor
Kummer
Bailey
Marshall
Agius*™
Goodchild*
Shanahan*
Williams*

<5 <o

FISHING

CHALLENGE

Suburb

Leanyer

Gray

Jabiru

Marrara
Marrara

Fitzroy Crossing
Katherine
Derby

Coral Bay
Exmouth
Coral Bay
Dampier
Dampier
Broome

Exmouth
Willetton

Narraweena
Orbost

Buln Buln East
Maffra
Paradise Beach
Mulgrave
Yinnar

Royalla

2023

Angler No

34882
52584
17681
74710
13704
34442
99805
15088

69666
29394
55247
43273
20255
35264
12307
24855

11594
97050
77057
32891
85352
71214
86940
30081

*Countback: Kaden Agius upload Sun 7.15pm; Aydan Goodchild upload Sun 8.17pm; David Shanahan upload Sat 6.52pm; Andrew Williams upload Sun 6.48pm



2023 Catch | Photograph | Release Results

State / Category

VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead
VIC Flathead

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 71.0cm
Mystery Length 2 63.4cm

Length

68.3cm
62.7cm
62.5cm
67.6cm
47.5cm
46.8cm
70.5cm
63.6cm

Honorable mention to Harry Marshall VIC Jr Flathead 59.8cm and 1st VIC Jr Bream

East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass
East Coast Australian Bass

*Countback: Tyler Nolan upload Sun 8.12pm; Darcy Keitley upload Sun 12.52pm

Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout
Mountain Trout/TAS Trout

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 43.7cm
Mystery Length 2 38.5cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 53.5cm
Mystery Length 2 48.8cm

49.1cm
48.3cm
47.4cm
44.0cm
42.6cm
42.0cm
43.8cm
38.5cm

75.8cm
72.0cm
70.4cm
70.9cm
69.5cm
66.4cm
53.5cm
48.8cm

First

Robyn
Matthew
Michelle
Jade
Mitchell
Tye
Jamie
Stephen

Luke
Anthony
Bryce
Preston
Riley
Tyler
Darcy
John

Mark
Steven
Sonia

Jacob

Nixon
Jayden
Keisha-Ellen
will

Surname

Hall
Louden
Brown
Taylor
Farley
Robinson
Hartley
Bartlett

Shipman
Wall
Gleeson
Rai
Wilkins
Nolan*
Keitley*
Mclntyre

Banfield
Jankoski
Jankoski
Jankoski
Turner
Slater
Spicer
Barrett

<5 <o

FISHING

CHALLENGE

Suburb

Seville East
Swan Reach
Bairnsdale
Derrimut
Orbost
Orbost
Nowa Nowa
Loch Sport

Carrs Creek
Grafton

Alumy Creek
Murwillumbah
Marburg
Maleny
Monto
Woodburn

West Ulverstone
Bexley

Bexley

Bexley

Penguin
Bridport
Irishtown
Meadow Flat

2023

Angler No

22122
99331
54371
14537
26146
44567
27010
39965

47182
61185
19747
90884
78811
48218
44201
83651

11261
25590
90209
37494
28666
31912
84051
90861
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State / Category

MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp
MDB European Carp

*Countback: David Aries upload Sun 5.21pm

MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch
MDB Golden Perch

MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod
MDB Murray Cod

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr 2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 69.0cm
Mystery Length 2 59.5cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr 2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 56.5cm
Mystery Length 2 51.6cm

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 88.6cm
Mystery Length 2 75.0cm

Length

84.5cm
82.0cm
81.8cm
77.4cm
73.7cm
72.2cm
68.8cm
59.6cm

61.2cm
59.2cm
57.6cm
54.8cm
53.8cm
51.3cm
56.6cm
51.5cm

112.5cm
109.4cm
102.0cm
92.3cm
79.9cm
79.5cm
91.0cm
75.8cm

First

Peter
Charles
Rebecca
Walker
Jai

Jake
Etienne
David

Kris

Jarrod
Shauntaine
Paddy
Joshua
Todd
Terence
Joshua

Stuart
Briana
Adam
Cooper
Connor
Charlie
Ross
Keiran

Surname

Gardener
Armstrong
Hanemann
Kemp
Baxter
Hardy
Dalton
Aries*

Bartman
Walker
Wilkinson

Grills

Grady

Van Der Heyden
Stokes

Pattison

Moodie
Daly
Young
Cavallaro
Sier
Grills
Zerk
Jones

Suburb

Murray Bridge
Tumut

Red Cliffs
Broken Hill
Goolwa
Merbein
Tumut
Wellington

Tingha
Inverell
Crows Nest
Inverell
Sharps Creek
Wangaratta
Wilsonton
Jerrys Plains

Mole River
Peechelba
Glen Innes
Mole River
Killingworth
Inverell
Roma
Tenterfield

CHALLENGE

2023

Angler No

50345
10040
26594
31258
41024
19928
59592
66041

91385
22847
54774
63847
21558
51769
26348
32374

43337
86343
64985
88137
13986
46907
46618
12993
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State / Category

MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
MDB Redfin
*Countback: Troy Hatfield upload Sun 5.41pm

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Jr 1st

Jr 2nd

Jr3rd

Mystery Length 1 39.4cm
Mystery Length 2 34.6cm

Length

46.0cm
45.5cm
44.7cm
50.2cm
47.3cm
44.6cm
39.3cm
34.5cm

First

Todd
Luke
Brendan
Sam
Mylie
Joey
Troy
Anthony

Surname

Fenton
Marchetti
Doust
Winton
Doust
Doust
Hatfield*
Cracknell

Suburb

Inverell
Watsonia North
Glen Innes
Lake Gardens
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Chewton
Franklin

CHALLENGE

2023

Angler No

81344
96301
76076
93441
15644
68865
29822
68767



